
Subject: HMD Boardmember Nominations, due Thur./Oct. 29th
From: Jim Omahen
Date: 10/26/2015 09:11 AM
To: Wil Anabel <wmtelcom@gmail.com>, Michael Ankney <michael.ankney@promusic47.org>, Carol Cassella 
<carol@red.com>, Carol Cassella <carol.offlot@gmail.com>, Ron Groeper <ron@groeperphoto.com>, Thor Lee 
<thor.lee@avisonyoung.com>, Mike Parker <mikep@mole.com>, JL Singer <JL@HollywoodCenter.com>
CC: Mike Malick <Mike.Malick@marcusmillichap.com>, Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>

Attention HMD Boardmembers:

You are receiving this message because your 2-year BID Boardmember term ends this year.  If you wish to be nominated for another term, 
please complete the attached Nomination Form and return (via email, fax, or postal) no later than this Thursday, Oct. 29th.  (Please see 
attachments)

 Thank you. 

--
Jim Omahen, Operations Manager
Hollywood Media District BID
1040 N. Las Palmas Ave.
Hollywood, CA  90038
Ph 323.860.0088
Fax 323.860.0089

MediaDistrict.org

Attachments-16/Board Election, one sheet, 2016.pdf
Attachments-16/Nominating application for 2016.pdf


